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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
19.11.2011 - 18:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.71 442
2. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:18.36 431
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.82 423
4. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.40 399
5. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.66 395
6. GIURCA, Lucia 01 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:20.79 393
7. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.31 386
8. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 1:21.87 378
9. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.56 368

10. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.19 348
11. COLAKOVIC, Marina 11 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:26.19 324
12. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.06 304
13. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.93 295
14. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.35 291
15. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 1:30.37 281
16. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.48 280
17. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:32.52 262
18. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.91 259
19. KNEZEVIC, Ena 01 Osijek 1:33.89 251
20. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:35.20 240
21. NESKOV, Lea 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.22 240
22. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.64 230
23. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.61 204
24. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:48.27 163
25. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:04.38 108
26. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.60 91
27. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.91 59

DSQ DELIC, Maida 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

Pioniri

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:12.99 533 A
2. KAMNIKAR, Martina 97 PK Olimpija 1:13.01 533 A
3. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:13.26 527 A
4. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 1:17.36 448 R
5. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.40 430
6. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.71 425
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.28 416
8. TEPARIC, Diana 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:20.15 403
9. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.05 389

10. CHBANI, Nessrin 97 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:23.12 361
11. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.02 326
12. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.60 261

KAdeti

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.19 684 A
2. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.17 627 A
3. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:09.63 614 A
4. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.88 608 A
5. SANTIC, Jelena 96 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.72 586 A
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 4, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, KAdeti

Rank YB Time Pts

6. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:16.28 467 R
7. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.00 304

Apslutna

1. SANTA, Adrienn 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.19 684 A
2. OSTARIJAS, Anamari 96 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.17 627 A
3. STEGU, Nina 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:09.63 614 A
4. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.88 608 A
5. SANTIC, Jelena 96 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.72 586 A
6. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:12.99 533 A
7. KAMNIKAR, Martina 97 PK Olimpija 1:13.01 533 A
8. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:13.26 527 A
9. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Budva M-tel, BU 1:16.28 467 R

10. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 1:17.36 448 R
11. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.69 442
12. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.71 442
13. DAJKOVIC, Dajana 99 Budva M-tel, BU 1:18.36 431
14. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.40 430
15. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.71 425
16. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.82 423
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.28 416
18. TEPARIC, Diana 97 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:20.15 403
19. MEDIZEVEC, Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:20.40 399
20. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.66 395
21. GIURCA, Lucia 01 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:20.79 393
22. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:21.05 389
23. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.31 386
24. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 1:21.87 378
25. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.56 368
26. CHBANI, Nessrin 97 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:23.12 361
27. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.19 348
28. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:25.60 331
29. PECAVER, Tina 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.02 326
30. COLAKOVIC, Marina 11 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:26.19 324
31. ZEBIC, Andjela 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.00 304
32. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.06 304
33. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:28.93 295
34. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.35 291
35. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 1:30.37 281
36. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.48 280
37. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:32.52 262
38. SUNKA, Jelena 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:32.60 261
39. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:32.91 259
40. KNEZEVIC, Ena 01 Osijek 1:33.89 251
41. PERCINKOVA, Nadica 99 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:35.20 240
42. NESKOV, Lea 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:35.22 240
43. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:36.64 230
44. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:40.61 204
45. SISA, Agota 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:48.27 163
46. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:04.38 108
47. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:11.60 91
48. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:31.91 59

DSQ DELIC, Maida 00 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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